
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3233 YUSRA THAJUDHEEN 1586.000

2 25UG3381 NANDANA B 1578.000

3 25UG4426 NEHA SANTO 1567.000

4 25UG1808 ASNIMOL V B 1554.000

5 25UG2364 SIVANI C S 1554.000

6 25UG3813 ALIN VARGHESE 1551.000

7 25UG2137 SMRITHY SANTHOSH 1549.000

8 25UG2026 SREYA T R 1541.000

9 25UG910 ADHRIJA K K 1540.000

10 25UG2305 ATHULYA KURUVATH 1535.000

11 25UG3908 DIYA ANN CHARLES 1534.000

12 25UG2389 ANANYA P 1534.000

13 25UG4017 CHAITHRA K V 1531.000

14 25UG4467 RAIHANA SHERIN K M 1529.000

15 25UG469 GOPIKA K S 1528.000

16 25UG2917 JINSHA K J 1523.000

17 25UG3398 ANUPAMA PRAKASAN A 1521.000

18 25UG3537 ROHITHAP R 1519.000

19 25UG2520 GAYATHRI M GIRISH 1514.000

20 25UG1810 NEERAJA. P.V 1513.000

21 25UG3215 ROSE MARIYA 1512.000

22 25UG2175 MINNA PARVEEN PM 1508.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2299 SREENANDANA AJI 1507.000

2 25UG411 MILNA HADEEB 1506.400

3 25UG2168 ANLIN P G 1506.000

4 25UG1047 ISHWAR E S 1505.000

5 25UG2868 GAYATHRI P S 1503.000

6 25UG1682 HIBA FATHIMA A 1502.000

7 25UG2006 ASWATHI K 1500.000

8 25UG3530 ARJUN K S 1500.000

9 25UG3393 NIDHA A V 1497.000

10 25UG2411 ARYA NANDA VV 1496.000

11 25UG3749 NIKHIL M R 1495.000

12 25UG1316 ARYA V R 1495.000

13 25UG1669 FATHIMA SANA M A 1491.000

14 25UG2200 MARY MAGDHALIEN OUSEPH 1491.000

15 25UG4614 LAKSHMI PRIYA A 1480.000

16 25UG3627 AMEESHA T 1478.000

17 25UG3805 NEERANJALI E A 1475.000

18 25UG495 ALBIN VARGHESE 1472.000

19 25UG1704 SANDRA K 1470.000

20 25UG2603 ADITHYAN M 1467.000
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21 25UG1005 THANMAYA SAJEESH E 1465.000

22 25UG4016 VISMAYA P P 1464.000

23 25UG2671 HARI GOVIND R 1463.000

24 25UG2013 CRIS KEVIN T. B 1457.000

25 25UG1350 SRUTHI SURESH 1457.000

26 25UG4293 VEDIKA M V 1455.000

27 25UG3061 ALAN M A 1453.000

28 25UG881 FIZZA MARIAM P N 1450.000

29 25UG3535 KEERTHANA K S 1449.000

30 25UG1721 JESSNIA K JOY 1448.000

31 25UG2262 ADWAIDH CJ 1448.000

32 25UG3378 NEELANJANA N V 1444.000

33 25UG3287 THEERTHA SIVAN 1442.000

34 25UG1151 AGNA M 1436.000

35 25UG2785 NIRANJANA R 1432.000

36 25UG2914 SREEPARVATHY C DAS 1432.000

37 25UG2566 EDWIN TOM WILSON 1431.000

38 25UG3624 ATHULYA E B 1430.000

39 25UG2154 NIRANJAN S VAPPALA 1426.000

40 25UG2534 ANJANA MOHAN P P 1426.000

41 25UG4370 APARNA T 1425.000

42 25UG1768 GANGA BIJOY 1420.800

43 25UG4559 NEENU CIVI 1420.000

44 25UG95 AYONA STEPHEN 1420.000

45 25UG3521 ANSANA ANTU K 1417.000

46 25UG2326 ARUNIMA KRISHNA K U 1412.000

47 25UG2415 ABHINAYA N R 1410.000

48 25UG4313 ABHISHEK N C 1409.000

49 25UG2451 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 1403.000

50 25UG204 DURGALAKSHMI P P 1403.000

51 25UG4411 CHANDRANIBHA K B 1397.000

52 25UG1138 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1396.000

53 25UG2660 ARCHA V S 1396.000

54 25UG1200 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1395.000

55 25UG1734 VEDA K S 1395.000

56 25UG2330 NIHALAJAN K S 1394.000

57 25UG1301 ANAGHA E S 1393.000

58 25UG2929 ANWAF ANSAR 1393.000

59 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 1392.000

60 25UG3410 THEJAS T 1392.000

61 25UG859 HANNA A BIJU 1390.400

62 25UG4321 JOEL ANTONY 1389.000

63 25UG4092 JOHN P LAL 1388.000

64 25UG2380 ALKA ANNA BEN 1387.200

65 25UG2721 ALKA ANNA BEN 1387.200

66 25UG703 DARSANA P VASUDEVAN 1386.400

67 25UG950 JOHN LAZAR JOHNSON 1386.000

68 25UG2375 DUA 1386.000

69 25UG641 ALEENA JOE GEORGE 1384.800

70 25UG3122 RITHUKRISHNAN M R 1382.000



71 25UG1165 GAYATHRI T S 1381.000

72 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 1380.000

73 25UG3920 ANZEA REGIN JOSHY 1380.000

74 25UG1842 GOUTHAM V B 1378.400

75 25UG2463 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 1374.000

76 25UG1525 AKHILA MADHU 1374.000

77 25UG1664 NIHA.M.B 1373.000

78 25UG657 THEJASWINI P R 1373.000

79 25UG3172 FATHIMA NAZRIN K S 1373.000

80 25UG1499 VAZUDEV P S 1365.000

81 25UG3817 JOHNCY JOHNSON 1365.000

82 25UG2028 ARYA T P 1363.000

83 25UG3975 SREYA T S 1362.000

84 25UG828 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1361.000

85 25UG3213 NIYA SALIM V S 1361.000

86 25UG4298 ALJO C PAUL 1361.000

87 25UG2692 VAISHNAVI C S 1359.000

88 25UG2586 ANJIMA A J 1355.000

89 25UG1889 AHAMMAD SHAHAD C T 1354.000

90 25UG3949 NIRANJANA K M 1350.000

91 25UG878 AFSHEEN NIHAS 1349.600

92 25UG3814 SANATH KRISHNA. M. S 1349.000

93 25UG2524 PRANALY PRASAD 1347.000

94 25UG3550 NIZWA NISTHAR M 1345.000

95 25UG1238 ASHNA FATHIMA P R 1344.000

96 25UG227 ALEENA MARY 1343.200

97 25UG3156 ADITH RAJESH 1341.000

98 25UG502 NIHARIKA R MENON 1340.000

99 25UG2821 FARHANA K M 1334.000

100 25UG3955 ATHULLYA KRISHNA V R 1332.000

101 25UG3344 GAZEL K A 1330.000

102 25UG357 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1324.800

103 25UG885 NIVEDYA C J 1324.000

104 25UG1809 KARTHIKA SIDHARTHAN 1323.200

105 25UG2065 HARIPRABHA T H 1323.000

106 25UG3736 ALVINA THOMAS 1320.000

107 25UG1815 NIDHI JOSE 1320.000

108 25UG506 ANURAG R S 1316.800

109 25UG3578 ALEENA K MANOJ 1312.000

110 25UG643 ALICE JOBY ELUVATHINGAL 1311.000

111 25UG1876 SREESHNA V U 1310.000

112 25UG2793 SNIJA N 1309.000

113 25UG853 DEVI DHARMAN 1306.400

114 25UG1631 ANNLIN DIAS 1306.400

115 25UG590 AMRITHA LAKSHMI NARAYANAN 1306.000

116 25UG2545 EMMANUEL JOBY 1300.000

117 25UG3053 AMNA.A 1296.000

118 25UG2417 GAURI BINOY 1291.000

119 25UG3276 AMRITHA E K 1291.000

120 25UG2089 ADUNIK KRISHNA M K 1289.000



121 25UG2247 ANJAL DEV MANI 1288.000

122 25UG2717 E K AFNAS 1285.000

123 25UG4134 ISHA ZEHRIN 1279.000

124 25UG1801 AAVANI T S 1279.000

125 25UG2284 DEVI CHITHRAN K C 1278.000

126 25UG2297 GAUTHAMKRISHNA M S 1275.000

127 25UG4235 HAYA FATHIMA M S 1274.000

128 25UG3236 KAJAL K 1272.000

129 25UG3017 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 1270.000

130 25UG2505 ATHULKRISHNA V V 1268.000

131 25UG1331 BAZU V SANTH 1266.000

132 25UG1923 FABIO JINTO C 1266.000

133 25UG2900 HISANA NASRIN V S 1261.000

134 25UG3474 MUHAMMED ZIYAD K 1260.000

135 25UG1971 SREESAN T AJAYAN 1253.000

136 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 1250.000

137 25UG787 AKHSA AJI JOSEPH 1249.600

138 25UG4481 ALEX K P 1246.000

139 25UG1690 AMEERA AZIZ 1245.000

140 25UG1979 GAYATHRI P V 1242.000

141 25UG4492 BHAVYA BAIJU 1241.000

142 25UG4584 RAKENDU V 1240.000

143 25UG2342 ANAGHA K P 1239.000

144 25UG114 ANUSREE K P 1238.000

145 25UG2777 BHARADWAJ T M 1237.000

146 25UG2734 ANGEL ROSE K P 1236.000

147 25UG2092 GOPIKA K U 1232.000

148 25UG2979 GISHNU P A 1232.000

149 25UG1399 AIBAL KENNY 1231.000

150 25UG3588 ANJALI SETHUMADHAVAN 1230.000

151 25UG341 AMAN SAKHA A S 1230.000

152 25UG1001 ALEENA C S 1228.000

153 25UG1082 SARANYA A E 1224.800

154 25UG1707 SAISREE VINEETH 1221.400

155 25UG1817 JOYEL BENNY 1221.000

156 25UG4120 PARVANA NAIR 1219.800

157 25UG1084 AIDAL KENNY 1219.000

158 25UG4566 AIDAL KENNY 1219.000

159 25UG2019 ANU JOHN 1216.000

160 25UG776 ANJANA M A 1214.400

161 25UG2820 ALEENA XAVIER 1212.000

162 25UG99 ABEL ROBERT 1211.200

163 25UG4021 DEVANANDA K V 1207.000

164 25UG3715 ADITHYAN RAJU 1205.000

165 25UG4450 ANNA SHAJU 1202.000

166 25UG2620 NITHARA SIJU 1200.000

167 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 1198.000

168 25UG3821 ADARSH K 1198.000

169 25UG3730 ALEENA C 1193.000

170 25UG1588 HANAN SEBASTIAN 1192.000



171 25UG4173 KRISHNAPRIYA K V 1190.000

172 25UG156 ADITHYAN M V 1184.000

173 25UG4343 ADITHYAN M V 1177.000

174 25UG3783 ASHIN SALIN THOMAS 1175.000

175 25UG3844 MEERA SUKUMARAN 1174.000

176 25UG2391 ANNTIYA V A 1172.000

177 25UG330 ADHIL V S 1172.000

178 25UG2993 AMRITHA K A 1167.000

179 25UG2312 AJAY GHOSH P 1167.000

180 25UG1393 AMALDEV K P 1165.000

181 25UG1275 MINISHA P M 1164.800

182 25UG3761 GEETHIKA S PRAKASH 1161.000

183 25UG2854 AMITH KRISHNA C B 1156.000

184 25UG1612 ASHRAY JOSEPH 1154.400

185 25UG1607 ASWANTH V B 1154.000

186 25UG4271 KRISHNARAG V R 1153.000

187 25UG1258 AKHILA 1144.800

188 25UG3371 FATHIMA RISANA K A 1144.000

189 25UG4195 ADWAIDH LATHEESH 1143.200

190 25UG2132 P. R SHEIKHA 1143.000

191 25UG82 MIDHLAJ T.S. 1140.000

192 25UG3184 ABHINANDH T S 1132.000

193 25UG2257 SREYA ROOPESH 1130.400

194 25UG2236 MALAVIKA T D 1125.000

195 25UG4458 SUBILASRI N S 1123.000

196 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 1115.000

197 25UG3438 SHEJAL SHAS MOHAMED PV 1112.000

198 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 1112.000

199 25UG3418 MUHAMMED SHAHID K 1111.000

200 25UG2829 SANIMARIYA N S 1107.000

201 25UG2940 ARDRA SUNILKUMAR 1104.000

202 25UG4567 ARYAN MP 1098.000

203 25UG2082 YADHUKRISHNAN T S 1098.000

204 25UG2677 INDHUBALA M A 1093.000

205 25UG3648 NEHA NADHAN 1093.000

206 25UG981 AKHILNADH BIJU 1090.000

207 25UG3101 JISHNU K J 1088.000

208 25UG2333 RANJITH R 1087.000

209 25UG1409 MOHAMMED HAZAN K 1078.000

210 25UG3022 SREELAKSHMI S 1068.000

211 25UG1268 BILAL R 1064.000

212 25UG2713 SUDEV S CHANDRAN 1062.000

213 25UG3878 ANAMIKA ARAVINDHAN 1056.000

214 25UG3200 SANA K S 1055.000

215 25UG1028 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 1055.000

216 25UG2515 ARAVIND T M 1043.000

217 25UG3957 MAHESWAR K M 1034.000

218 25UG1397 ABHINAV P S 1032.000

219 25UG3157 ADHINDRA RAJ 1028.000

220 25UG405 HABEEB RAHMAN 1027.000



221 25UG3904 ROHIN KRISHNA N R 1024.800

222 25UG1288 ASHLIN WILSON 1020.000

223 25UG24 ALOSHY JOSEPH 1019.000

224 25UG3415 MOHAMMED AJSAL.T 1018.000

225 25UG2934 ABHIRAM MOHANAN 1016.000

226 25UG4046 NAVITHA T S 1013.000

227 25UG3798 ANJIMA ANILKUMAR 1010.000

228 25UG1508 ALWIN ANTONY 1006.000

229 25UG4032 ASHNIYA P S 1006.000

230 25UG2401 MUHAMMED SHAHAZ P 995.000

231 25UG3618 ALEENA M S 987.000

232 25UG2057 MOHAMMED YASEEN V T 986.000

233 25UG80 FATHIMA LIBAN 983.000

234 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 980.000

235 25UG4087 ALAN NIXON 977.000

236 25UG3338 FARHANA P K 974.000

237 25UG4012 ADARSH S 971.000

238 25UG1689 SHEHZAD SHANAVAS 964.000

239 25UG1976 SREERAJ E S 961.000

240 25UG3413 MOHAMED MUBASHEER.K 959.000

241 25UG4059 ABHIJITH E M 954.000

242 25UG1509 HARIKRISHNAN K 951.000

243 25UG198 ADITYAKUMAR 944.000

244 25UG4468 AKASH ARAVIND 940.000

245 25UG1452 SAMUEL BAIJU 926.000

246 25UG3400 PARVATHI S 926.000

247 25UG4077 NAZANIN P N 901.000

248 25UG1118 ADHITHYAN K S 891.000

249 25UG2767 HARIKRISHNA M.S 887.000

250 25UG2851 SAFAR T N 886.000

251 25UG3602 ATHUL P P 878.000

252 25UG3179 ANTO P THOMAS 871.000

253 25UG2779 VAISAKH P S 871.000

254 25UG501 CHRISTOPHER ANTONY 869.000

255 25UG4620 SIVAN K 863.000

256 25UG4233 ABHINAV KRISHNA K B 860.000

257 25UG3601 ATHUL M 859.000

258 25UG2165 SARATH KS 842.000

259 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 841.000

260 25UG2059 MUHAMMED SABITH P K 791.000

261 25UG1239 AKSHAY O M 777.000

262 25UG2174 ASWIN KUMAR M S 726.400

263 25UG3619 YEDHUKRISHNA 723.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG2168 ANLIN P G 1506.000

2 25UG2200 MARY MAGDHALIEN OUSEPH 1491.000

3 25UG495 ALBIN VARGHESE 1472.000

4 25UG2013 CRIS KEVIN T. B 1457.000

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3061 ALAN M A 1453.000

2 25UG1721 JESSNIA K JOY 1448.000

3 25UG2566 EDWIN TOM WILSON 1431.000

4 25UG4559 NEENU CIVI 1420.000

5 25UG95 AYONA STEPHEN 1420.000

6 25UG3521 ANSANA ANTU K 1417.000

7 25UG2451 GIFTY MARIA K JUSTIN 1403.000

8 25UG1138 ASHLIN VINCENT K 1396.000

9 25UG1200 HRITHIKA MARIYA ROSHAN 1395.000

10 25UG4001 JESTEENA JAISON 1392.000

11 25UG4321 JOEL ANTONY 1389.000

12 25UG4092 JOHN P LAL 1388.000

13 25UG950 JOHN LAZAR JOHNSON 1386.000

14 25UG641 ALEENA JOE GEORGE 1384.800

15 25UG1136 GODLEENA LOUIS 1380.000

16 25UG3920 ANZEA REGIN JOSHY 1380.000

17 25UG2463 ANN MARIYA THIMOTHY 1374.000

18 25UG3817 JOHNCY JOHNSON 1365.000

19 25UG828 NIYA ROSE ANTONY T 1361.000

20 25UG227 ALEENA MARY 1343.200

21 25UG357 AUSHIN ROSE JOHNS 1324.800

22 25UG643 ALICE JOBY ELUVATHINGAL 1311.000

23 25UG2545 EMMANUEL JOBY 1300.000

24 25UG3017 TESSINE MARIYA RAJESH 1270.000

25 25UG1923 FABIO JINTO C 1266.000

26 25UG4481 ALEX K P 1246.000

27 25UG2734 ANGEL ROSE K P 1236.000

28 25UG1399 AIBAL KENNY 1231.000

29 25UG4566 AIDAL KENNY 1219.000

30 25UG2019 ANU JOHN 1216.000

31 25UG2820 ALEENA XAVIER 1212.000

32 25UG99 ABEL ROBERT 1211.200

33 25UG3783 ASHIN SALIN THOMAS 1175.000

34 25UG2391 ANNTIYA V A 1172.000

35 25UG1258 AKHILA 1144.800

36 25UG2829 SANIMARIYA N S 1107.000

37 25UG1028 ANN MARIYA JEEVAN 1055.000

38 25UG1288 ASHLIN WILSON 1020.000

39 25UG24 ALOSHY JOSEPH 1019.000

40 25UG1508 ALWIN ANTONY 1006.000

41 25UG4087 ALAN NIXON 977.000

42 25UG1452 SAMUEL BAIJU 926.000

43 25UG3179 ANTO P THOMAS 871.000

44 25UG501 CHRISTOPHER ANTONY 869.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1047 ISHWAR E S 1505.000

2 25UG2868 GAYATHRI P S 1503.000

3 25UG2914 SREEPARVATHY C DAS 1432.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



4 25UG1499 VAZUDEV P S 1365.000

5 25UG3975 SREYA T S 1362.000

6 25UG3949 NIRANJANA K M 1350.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3955 ATHULLYA KRISHNA V R 1332.000

2 25UG3344 GAZEL K A 1330.000

3 25UG2247 ANJAL DEV MANI 1288.000

4 25UG2297 GAUTHAMKRISHNA M S 1275.000

5 25UG2203 SANJANA T S 1250.000

6 25UG341 AMAN SAKHA A S 1230.000

7 25UG3715 ADITHYAN RAJU 1205.000

8 25UG3922 MADHAV M J 1198.000

9 25UG2993 AMRITHA K A 1167.000

10 25UG2312 AJAY GHOSH P 1167.000

11 25UG2854 AMITH KRISHNA C B 1156.000

12 25UG3184 ABHINANDH T S 1132.000

13 25UG4458 SUBILASRI N S 1123.000

14 25UG4444 NANDANA T S 1115.000

15 25UG3648 NEHA NADHAN 1093.000

16 25UG3101 JISHNU K J 1088.000

17 25UG3878 ANAMIKA ARAVINDHAN 1056.000

18 25UG3904 ROHIN KRISHNA N R 1024.800

19 25UG4046 NAVITHA T S 1013.000

20 25UG4032 ASHNIYA P S 1006.000

21 25UG3950 ANJANA K V 980.000

22 25UG4012 ADARSH S 971.000

23 25UG1976 SREERAJ E S 961.000

24 25UG4059 ABHIJITH E M 954.000

25 25UG3601 ATHUL M 859.000

26 25UG2165 SARATH KS 842.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1588 HANAN SEBASTIAN 1192.000

2 25UG4620 SIVAN K 863.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG3550 NIZWA NISTHAR M 1345.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25UG1561 SARVESH I M 1112.000

2 25UG2934 ABHIRAM MOHANAN 1016.000

3 25UG4465 ATHULKRISHNA N R 841.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ST MERIT - (Confirmed List) 


